DATE

January 6

January 13

January 20

January 27

February 3
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Palisades Basketball League

TIME

12:00pm
1:00pm
2:00pm
3:00pm
4:00pm

12:00pm
1:00pm
2:00pm
3:00pm
4:00pm

12:00pm
1:00pm
2:00pm
3:00pm
4:00pm

12:00pm
1:00pm
2:00pm
3:00pm
4:00pm

12:00pm
1:00pm
2:00pm
3:00pm
4:00pm

7th_8th Grade 2024 Schedule

HOME
TEAM

Lady Billikens
Lady Billikens
Sisters

Storm

Terriers

Terriers

Flying Squirrels
Sisters

Tigres

Lady Billikens

Terriers
Wings

Sisters

Tigres

Lady Billikens

Flying Squirrels
Terriers

Lady Billikens
Storm

Storm

Wings

Flying Squirrels
HoopGirlsCHS
Lady Billikens
Sisters

VISITING
TEAM

Tigres

Wings
HoopGirlsCHS
Flying Squirrels
Huskies

Wings

Terriers
Huskies

Storm
HoopGirlsCHS

HoopGirlsCHS
Flying Squirrels
Tigres

Huskies

Storm

Huskies

Tigres

Sisters
HoopGirlsCHS
Wings

Huskies
HoopGirlsCHS
Tigres

Terriers

Storm



February 10 12:00pm
1:00pm
2:00pm
3:00pm
4:00pm

February 17 No Games

February 24 12:00pm
1:00pm
2:00pm
3:00pm
4:00pm

March 2 Tournament TBD

Storm

Lady Billikens
Wings

Terriers

Flying Squirrels

Tigres

Wings

Lady Billikens
Storm
Huskies

Huskies
Huskies
HoopGirlsCHS
Sisters

Tigres

Wings

Sisters

Flying Squirrels
Terriers
HoopGirlsCHS

All games played at the Murch Elementary School, 4810 36™ St, N.W., Washington, DC 20008.
Players, coaches, and parents are responsible for cleaning up the gym after their game.
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